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Table of Fares  

        To be displayed prominently in each hackney carriage 
 
 
The proprietor or driver of a Hackney Carriage shall be entitled to demand and take for the 
hire of the carriage the rate or fare prescribed by the following table, the rate or fare being 
calculated by distance unless the hirer expresses at the commencement of the hiring to 
engage by time. 
 

Tariff 1 Mileage 
7.00 a.m. to 9.00 p.m. 

Monday to Saturday 

First 1410 yards or part thereof: £4.00 

For each subsequent 70 yards or part 
thereof: 10p 

Tariff 2 Mileage 
9.00 p.m. to 7.00 a.m. 

Monday to Saturday and all day 
Sunday and Bank Holidays 

First 1410 yards or part thereof: £4.50 

For each subsequent 60 yards or part 
thereof: 15p 

Tariff 3 Mileage 
9.00 p.m. to Midnight Christmas Eve 

All day Christmas Day and Boxing Day 

6.00 p.m. on New Year’s Eve to 11.59 
p.m. on New Year’s Day. 

First 1410 yards or part thereof: £8.00 

For each subsequent 70 yards or part 
thereof: 20p 
 

 

Waiting time: for each minute or part thereof at all times 30p 
Extra charge for each passenger above two 15p  
Extra luggage charge for each package outside the taxi compartment 15p 

for each bicycle or pram/pushchair 30p 
Soiling Charge Valet Cost (ex. Loss of earnings) £75.00 
 

Conditions of hiring  
1. The carriage of packages, bicycles, prams/pushchairs at the driver’s discretion.  
2. Animals (excluding assistance dogs), intoxicated or troublesome persons 

carried at the driver’s discretion. 
3. Cheques will only be accepted with the prior consent of the driver. A handling 

charge of 50p may be levied if the total metered charge is less than £5.00. 
4. Wheelchairs, mobility aids and guide/assistance dogs will be carried free of 

charge 
 

In case of complaint write to: Licensing Team, Cotswold District Council, Trinity 
Road, Cirencester, Gloucestershire GL7 1PX 


